Features
Applications
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
Compact Size
Top Quality-Price Ratio
Long-Haul Single and B i-directional
Telecommunications System

Grade
* Type:
Ordering Information
1=Bare
Fiber
2=900um
Jacket
3=3mm
Cable
Package D:
11.6mm x 80mm x 120mm case
Back to Product List
D
Package S:
9.2mm x 50.88mm x 88.9mm case
In/Out
Connector
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/UPC
X=Special
S=Package S
Type
7=LC/APC